
E-mail
Band, Michael michael@bandlawfirm.com

Basner, Julie juliebasner@hotmail.com

Gonzalez, Jorge jorgegonzalezmiamibeach@hotmail.com

Latone, Elizabeth kplatone@gmail.com

Rabin, Samuel sjr@miamilawyer.com

Starkman, Ronald Ron.MBgovCommittee@gmail.com

E-mail
Baumgarten, Alyssa Ambaumgarten613@gmail.com

Gray, David david@davidginsurance.com

King, Paula king75.pk@gmail.com

Nieder, Alan alannieder@yahoo.com

Savett, Stacy stacymiami@aol.com

E-mail
Alexander, Alon alon246@gmail.com

Dyer, Curt curtdyer305@gmail.com

McCord, Clare clare@mccordconsulting.com

Starkman, Ronald Ron.MBgovCommittee@gmail.com

Treuer, Galen gtreuer@gmail.com

E-mail
Echemendia , Jean Marie jeankouri@yahoo.com

Ad Hoc Advisory Charter Review and Revision Board

Ad Hoc Iguana Remediation Advisory Committee

Affordable Housing Advisory Committee

Ad Hoc Neighborhood Resiliency Projects Advisory 
Committee

Board Members Directory



Islam, Mohammed MohammedIslam1960@gmail.com

Land, Matthew mland@selaborers.org

Montero, Barbara bbibasmontero@gmail.com

Rosen Gonzalez, Kristen kmrosen@yahoo.com

E-mail
Diamond, Linda LindaTDiamond@gmail.com

Levine, Kaisa kaysweed@gmail.com

Purucker , Susanna Spurucker@bellsouth.net

Rodgers, James jr@miamibeachsrealtor.com

Samuel, Liza lizasamuelrealty@aol.com

Schwartz, Shari shari.schwartz.phd@panthermitigation.com

Turken, Dana simonturken@gmail.com

E-mail
D'Annunzio, Nick NICK@TARAINK.COM

de los Reyes, Sara saradelosreyes@hotmail.com

Novela, Marcella marcellanovela@gmail.com

Resnick, Aaron aresnick@thefirmmiami.com

Sanchez, Yolanda yolisan@bellsouth.net

Seif, Ann-Kathrin annkathrinseif@gmail.com

E-mail
Gidney, Marc Gidney98@yahoo.com

Kravitz, Adam adam@adamkravitz.com

O’Connor, Nikolai nikolayoconnor@gmail.com

Starkman, Ronald Ron.MBgovCommittee@gmail.com

Audit Committee

Art in Public Places Committee

Animal Welfare Committee



Weithorn, Deede ddweithorn@gmail.com

E-mail
Anderson., Sipiwe sipiwes@hotmail.com

Andrade, Brigitte "Bibi" bibicomic007@gmail.com

Foster, Dorrie dorriefoster@me.com

Hall, Glendon glendonhall@gmail.com

Milton, Dexter dextermilton777@gmail.com

Pearson, Melba melbapearsonesq@gmail.com

Warren Jr., William bwarren@bdrinsurances.com

E-mail
Aaronson, Geoffrey gaaronson@aspalaw.com

Asion, Andres andres@andresasion.com

Goldberg, Michael Michael.Goldberg@FirstHorizon.com

Nagler, Daniel dan.nagler@gmail.com

Silvers, James silversdbc@bellsouth.net

E-mail
Benveniste, Jack jack@sefmss.com

Echarte, Terri terriecharte@gmail.com

Grieser, David dcgrieser@gmail.com

Gringarten, Hagai hagai@stu.edu

Khaghan, Mojdeh mlk@morganreed.com

Roedy, William bill@billroedy.com

Silverman, Janet jsilverman27@msn.com

Budget Advisory Committee

Board of Adjustment

Black Affairs Advisory Committee



E-mail
Bass, Rina rinambass@gmail.com

Cohen, Donielle doniellecohen@gmail.com

Davis, Laurie Kaye lkayedavis@gmail.com

Edwards, Beth baedwards13@aol.com

Eisner, Chana cbleisner@gmail.com

Faw, Brittany blmurphy3@gmail.com

Fernandez, Evie diegoandevie@gmail.com

Guttenberg, Seth shayeguttenberg@gmail.com

Heller, Beverly mandee@internationalcollegecounselors.com

Kamil, Marilia mariliakamil@gmail.com

Keinath, Mary keinath007@atlanticbb.net

Levy, Joshua jlevypglaw@gmail.com; 
jlevy@jmlmediation.com

Liban, Faiza faizalibandiamond@gmail.com

Orlowsky, James jsocpa@gmail.com

Ostroff, Amy amala226@aol.com

Perrin-Stocco, Christine christine.perrin-stocco@n2co.com

Powers, Jacquelynn jacquelynnpowers@me.com

Rothman, Jonathan jjrothman@gmail.com

E-mail
Bakkum, Lori Lfbakkum@gmail.com

Cefalu, Darren cefsurfer11@yahoo.com

Edelstein, Karen kedelstein@bellsouth.net

Fryd, Karen Karen@sfyf.org

Committee on the Homeless

Committee for Quality Education in Miami Beach



Heckler, Tiffany tlz626@yahoo.com

Herrmann, Beatriz balloon1@bellsouth.net

Narson, Corey ladybeachdoc@yahoo.com

Tomic, Charlotte charlotte.tomic@outlook.com

E-mail
Gloede, Christopher chrisgloede@gmail.com

Hernandez Jr, Antonio antoniomhernandezjr@gmail.com

Herrup, Laurence lherrup@lherrupcpa.com

Jacobs, Robin robinlibbyjacobs@gmail.com

Kumar, Prakash pakku55@gmail.com

Linder, Carl carl.linder@gmlaw.com

Zimmerman, Lee lee@tuscanystone.com

E-mail
Carter, Bruce carterbruce@me.com

Cohen, Lauren laurencohenfilm@gmail.com

Glottmann, Ami amiglottmann@gmail.com

Herskowitz, Barbara yalemiami@aol.com

Jacobs, Cheryl noogie69@icloud.com

Lapciuc, Tiffany tiffanylapciuc@icloud.com

Leddick, Sarah sarahleddick@gmail.com

Ravelo, Alberto avravelo@gmail.com

Sexton, David davidsxton@gmail.com

Unger, Rachel ungerita@yahoo.com

E-mail
Design Review Board

Cultural Arts Council

Convention Center Advisory Board



Cohen, Sabrina sabrina@sabrinacohenfoundation.org

Diaz Buttacavoli, Mayra fmb1208@aol.com

Diffenderfer, Scott belleislerealtor@gmail.com, 
scottd@compass.com

Hagopian, Jason jason@neuv.io

Meyer, Shawna shawna@ateliermey.net

Nelson, Sarah sg221@yahoo.com

Sheldon, Samuel sam@samsheldon.com; sheldondrb@gmail.com

E-mail
Cohen, Sabrina sabrina@sabrinacohenfoundation.org

Feeney, Patrick patrickfeeney@gmail.com

Feldman, Darin dfeldman@insigniaintl.com

Klahr, Danielle dklahr@gmail.com

New, David rdavidnew@gmail.com

Sierra, Eddie Eddie@simafinancials.com

Swartz, Helen miamihelen25@gmail.com

Tessier, Michel mtessier49@gmail.com

Vargas, Zaymar zvargas1616@gmail.com

E-mail
Askew, Susan susanwaskew@gmail.com

Carter, Bruce carterbruce@me.com

DeFilippi, Michael mikedyourrealtor@gmail.com

Glottmann, Jack jack@saglo.com

Goldberg, Donald Donaldg654@me.com

Grieser, David dcgrieser@gmail.com

Disability Access Committee

General Obligation (G.O.) Bond Oversight Committee



Gurkin, Shari shariamanda.gurkin@gmail.com

Koslowe, Jason jkoslowe@stearnsweaver.com

Kravitz, Adam adam@adamkravitz.com

Needelman, Scott san1455@att.net

Rivo, Karen karenrivo@gmail.com

Scholl , Dennis dennis@dscholl.com

Veitia, Laura laura@urbanresource.com

Wolpert Martorella, Dana dbwmartorella@gmail.com

E-mail
Jacobs, Baruch drjacobs@miamibeachplasticsurgery.com

Kamat, Aimee aimeekamat@gmail.com

Mena, Frank fmena@lynkventures.com

Rabinowitz, Mark mrabinowitz@mbchc.com

E-mail
Baker, Martha martha@seiu1991.org

Golden, Bradley bgolden@mtimusic.com

Salerno, Tomas tsalerno@med.miami.edu

Unger, Arthur arthur.unger@eisneramper.com

Zaiac, Martin drmartyz@gmail.com

E-mail
Blanco Abbott, Atiosis atiosis@mac.com

Briand, Gustavo Gustavobriand@gmail.com

Collazo, Lissette lissycollazo@gmail.com

Datorre, Carmen cochi402008@hotmail.com

Hispanic Affairs Committee

Health Facilities Authority Board

Health Advisory Committee



Falero, Rosary rosaryfalero@yahoo.com

Linares, Julian julinares@MSN.com

Machado, Elba machado.ee@gmail.com

E-mail
Breslin, Ray bresaro@aol.com

Ehrlich, Brian brian@paradigm01.com

Lopez, Ricardo rlopez.studio@gmail.com

Lovell, Linsey llovell@pardojackson.com

Reed, Stuart stuartreedesq@aol.com

Stuart, John john.a.stuart@gmail.com

Weinstein-Berman, Laura laura@lwassocinc.com

E-mail
Bower, Matti ittam39@hotmail.com

Fernandez, Leonor Leonorfm@aol.com

Greeff, David davgreeff@aol.com

Khaghan, Mojdeh mlk@morganreed.com

E-mail
Harris, Gail gailkayharris@gmail.com

Hernandez-Reguant, Ariana nobefacts@gmail.com

Knapp, Amanda Aknap004@fiu.edu

Levine, Alan levine1955@gmail.com

Stine, Dale dalegstine@icloud.com

Tandy, Heidi heidi8@gmail.com

Weber, Wende "SUNNY" SunnyBeachRealtor@gmail.com

Human Rights Committee

Housing Authority

Historic Preservation Board



E-mail
Adkins, Steven sadkins819@comcast.net

Bath, Michael mbath@thetaskforce.org

De Castro, Hortense hortense.decastro@gmail.com

Fishman, Alan abfesq@aol.com

Foster, Lauren LXF414@MIAMI.EDU

Goza, Juanita lexi@lexigoza.com

Kring, Edward EddieMartiKring@gmail.com

Moser, Laurence Lmoser@gatewaysunlimited.com

Rivero, Eduardo erivero060@gmail.com

Sosa, Heriberto (Herb) herbsosa@yahoo.com

Thomas, Paul paulthomasinvestments@gmail.com

Veloz, Lymari miamibeachhair@gmail.com

Welsh, Jonathan jwelshmiami@gmail.com

E-mail
Carr, Tim timpcarr@aol.com

Doebler, David dave.doebler@gmail.com

Frias, Jose Josefriasgalaxy@gmail.com

Gardiner, John GARDINERJD@GMAIL.COM

Gibaldi, Mike h20mikeg@gmail.com

Issenberg, Ronald rissenberg@marcusmillichap.com

Lee, John jl1400@hotmail.com

Litos, Amy a_litos@icloud.com

Magrisso, Julio juliomagrisso@hotmail.com

Marine and Waterfront Protection Authority

LGBTQIA+ Advisory Committee



Mostkoff, Benjamin artyreef@gmail.com

Roden, Elaine elaine@rowmiamibeach.com

E-mail
Bassuk, Jerry jerribassuk@gmail.com

Behar, Betty betjane1965@aol.com

Burnstine, Michael michael@burnstine.com

Ciment, Yechiel YCIMENTMB@GMAIL.COM

Crabtree, Bonnie bonnietree@gmail.com

Gadinsky, Seth Seth@gadinsky.com

Hankin, Eric ehankin@gmail.com

Jacobs, Robin robinlibbyjacobs@gmail.com

Novela, Marcella marcellanovela@gmail.com

Wachtel , Jeremy jamvr10@gmail.com

E-mail
Ayers, Amani Amani@AmaniTheRealtor.com

De Podesta, Louise ldepodesta@hotmail.com

Goldin, Faye ellsid@atlanticbb.net

Good, Janis jegsobe@atlanticbb.net

Hand, Francinelee sunshine@francinelee.com

Libov, Charlotte sobechar@gmail.com

Long, Lynette drlynettelong@aol.com

Lopez, Liliam llopez@sflhcc.com

Malek , Robyn malekoffices@aol.com

Manning, Josephine jomanning1940@gmail.com

Mayer, Pamela bpmay2301@gmail.com

Mayor's 41st Street Committee

Miami Beach Commission For Women



Resnick, Elizabeth elizrez22@gmail.com

Rogers, Pam pamrogers1@gmail.com

Rojas, Sandy sandypamelarojas@icloud.com

Schwartz, Debra debrahschwartz@gmail.com

Shama, Merle merle.shama@gmail.com

Sindler, Trisha Trisha.Sindler@gmail.com

Tache, Yvette yvette@hunterhunter.com

York, Marjorie myork@gmail.com

E-mail
Bassant, Brittnie brittnie@miamibeachchamber.com

Kalmanowicz, Gabriella g.kalmanowicz@gmail.com

Lancett, Steffany steffanylancett@gmail.com

Robins, Joshua joshua@robinscompanies.com

Zilber, Michael mzilber@carltonfields.com

E-mail
Goldstein, Josh joshkgold@yahoo.com

Klein, Diane kdiane@nova.edu

Taylor, Laura laurabdavidoff@gmail.com

E-mail
Issenberg, Ronald rissenberg@marcusmillichap.com

Latone, Elizabeth kplatone@gmail.com

Orozco Encio, Romina romina71@hotmail.com

Perez, Betsy Rperez4bullseye@aol.com

North Beach CRA Advisory Committee

Normandy Shores Local Government Neighborhood 
Improvement

Next Generation Council



Salazar, Manning manning@attracting-solutions.com

Sexton, David davidsxton@gmail.com

Smith, Jose josesmithmb@gmail.com

E-mail
Berger, David bergerdav@aol.com

Fryd, Jonathan PB@jon.fryd.com

Goldberg, Donald Donaldg654@me.com

Gringarten, Joelle joelle.gringarten@gmail.com

Hayes, Jane naturescocktail@gmail.com

Hernandez, Jose (Joseph) jhern94@gmail.com

Koonin, Shannon koonineducationservices@gmail.com

Lifshultz, Joshua joshmeir@gmail.com

Nguah, David david@miamisrealestate.com

Smith, Sean seanbradleysmith@me.com

E-mail
Abramson, Roger Rogerabramson@gmail.com

Barboza, Ricardo rjbarboza@gmail.com

Bello, Alex alejandrobello@miamibeachfl.gov

Bos-Lun, Aaron aaron.boslun@gmail.com

Obando, Jose Joseluisobandov@gmail.com

Pacheco, Raquel rpacheco@rdptranslation.com

Phillips, Evette EvettePhillips@miamibeachfl.gov

E-mail
Beattie, Melissa Melissa@melissabeattie.org

Planning Board

Personnel Board

Parks and Recreational Facilities Board



Ciment, Yechiel YCIMENTMB@GMAIL.COM

Durham, Gayle gayle@cfsystems.com

Elias, Brian belias@fowler-white.com

Freidin, Jonathan jonathan.planningboard@gmail.com

E-mail
Adams, David davidjadams00@gmail.com

Aronson, Daniel danny@dhapa-law.com

Brill, Mark markbrill4@yahoo.com

Cole, Lisa lisa.cole@hilton.com

Feuer, Seth realtor@sethfeuer.com

Fryd, Alexander alexanderfryd@gmail.com

Klingspor, Christine christineklingspor@gmail.com

Kravitz, Joanna-Rose joanna.rose.kravitz@gmail.com

Lopez, Lizette peteliz@bellsouth.net

McManus, Michael m32140@bellsouth.net

Rabin, Samuel sjr@miamilawyer.com

Shockett, Jill jillshockett@yahoo.com

Weithorn, Mark markw@dpi-miami.com

Wright, Troy Twright@Washavemb.com

E-mail
Freedman, Randi lmgrandi@aol.com

Goicoechea, Barbara Barbara@actproductions.com

LaBuzetta, Christina christina@locationresources.com

Londono, Jessica jessica@theadvantaged.com

Shteyrenberg, Igor igor@miamijewishfilmfestival.org

Production Industry Council

Police/Citizens Relations Committee



Stojanovic, Aleksandar sale@funkshion.com

E-mail
Berthier, Melissa MelissaBerthier@miamibeachfl.gov

Carrasco, Alexander alex.carrasco@firsthorizon.com

Diffenderfer, Scott belleislerealtor@gmail.com, 
scottd@compass.com

Gutierrez, Carlos Carlos@GGMiamiRe.com

Jarahpour, Mohsen

Lee, John jl1400@hotmail.com

E-mail
Baglietto, Gaby gabydebag@gmail.com

Benitez, Magui mbenitez045@gmail.com

Caijao, Larissa lcajiao@unidadmb.org

Cuadros, Carolina carocuadros81@gmail.com

Datorre, Carmen cochi402008@hotmail.com

Fernandez, Natacha natachafp2006@yahoo.ca

Llorente, Oscar oscar.llorente@msmc.com

Perez Waleck, Jessica jperez@jcsfl.org

Quade, Debra (Debie) debi@debraquade.com

Thomas, Enilda enildat@gmail.com

E-mail
Algarra, Maria mj.cleanthisbeachup@gmail.com

DeFilippi, Michael mikedyourrealtor@gmail.com

Luddy, Katie k@katieluddy.com

Sustainability Committee

Senior Affairs Committee

Program for Public Information (PPI) Committee



Moore, Johann johannmoore859@gmail.com

Mosley, Isaiah isaiahwins@gmail.com

Ringel, Sophie sophie.ringel@cleanmiamibeach.org

E-mail
Burstein, Harvey harvey.burstein@gmail.com

Dias, Eva evadias@phoenixhcsolutions.com

Duprat Lepori, Marcia mduprat@gmail.com

Edelstein, Marc medelste@hotmail.com

Esquivel, Cynthia cesquivel@att.net

Feola, Al ohfeo@atlanticbb.net

Henao-van Beek, Patricia pattyhenao@gmail.com

Kolko, Linda 127lkolko@gmail.com

Lester, Akil alester174@gmail.com

Martinez, Liliana lilianamartinez1313@hotmail.com

Porcelli, Esteban Erporcelli@yahoo.com

Rabin, Amy amyr923@bellsouth.net

Saunders, Joe joesaunders4fl@gmail.com

E-mail
Benua, Margaret (Peggy) peggybenua@dreamsouthbeach.com

Gonzalez, Adrian adrian@AG-VP.com

Haas, Steven Haassteven35@gmail.com

Neary, George geonear@gmail.com

Rice, Cori Cori@samcor.net

Rollins, Christopher chris.rollins@southbeachgroup.com

Visitor and Convention Authority

Transportation, Parking and Bicycle-Pedestrian Facilities 
Committee



E-mail
Annunziato, Ava avaannunziato@gmail.com

Basner, Owen Owenbaz@hotmail.com

Heller, Penelope aimeeheller@hotmail.com

Rosenhaus, Aubrey Aubreyrosenhaus@icloud.com

Youth Commission
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